

PRODUCT Catalogue



CONTENT	S
CHOOSING YOUR AMC COOKWARE	01
AMC COOKWARE COMBINATIONS	03
SPECIAL COMBINATIONS	13
AMC SPECIFICATIONS	23
AMC RANGE	24
AMC LIFESTYLE RANGE	29
VERSATILITY OF AMC COOKWARE	35
AMC REPOLISHING SERVICE	37
REPOLISHING PRICELIST	38
AMC LIFESTYLE AND ACCESSORIES PRICELIST	39

SPARES AND SUNDRIES PRICELIST

40

Pricing valid until 7 August 2022.

CHOOSING YOUR AMC COOKWARE

Selecting the right combination of cookware for your family and lifestyle is an important decision, and we want to ensure that you receive the best value from your AMC cookware. Remember - AMC is a long term investment in your family's health that will give you many years of cooking pleasure in your home. We hope the section below will serve as a guideline for selecting the ideal set of AMC to suit your needs.

COOKS FOR 1-3 PEOPLE Small families & newlyweds Housemates & students Ideal wedding gifts **COOKS FOR 6-8 PEOPLE Big families**

Families with teens to adult children Where extended family lives together

COOKS FOR 4-6 PEOPLE

Medium sized families Families with toddlers to teens Newlyweds who like to entertain

ENTERTAINERS

Big cooking Ideal for catering Family gatherings and festive season

	: Combinations and Special ns carry a built in discount.	BOUNTY	STANDARD	CENTRAL	MODERN	EXCLUSIVE	CLASSIC	MEGA	FAMILY	JUMBO	FEAST
S.	16 cm Gourmet Low							~			
Ť	16 cm Gourmet High	\checkmark									
÷	20 cm Gourmet Low		 Image: A set of the set of the		~	~			 Image: A second s		
ŵ	20 cm Gourmet High					~	~	~	~		
Ŵ	20 cm Gourmet Super High	~	 Image: A set of the set of the								
\$	24 cm Gourmet Dome Fry Pan		 Image: A set of the set of the		 Image: A second s			~	 Image: A second s		
	24 cm Gourmet Roaster	~			~	~	~	~			
Ŵ	24 cm Gourmet High				~	~	~	~	~		
	28 cm Chef's Pan						~				
1	30 cm Gourmet Roaster					~	~				
ŵ	30 cm Gourmet Super High								~		
Ŵ	30 cm Gourmet Titan									~	
Sil	40 cm Electroroast®						•				✓
R	40 cm Magnum										~





	CASH/CRE	DIT CARD
This combo includes a	R 11 8	33.00
SAVING OF R 1 315.00	GIFT DELIVERY	With delivery

	PRICESAVER	
Price - line 11	R 11 833.00	R 11 833.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 592.00	R 1 184.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 802.93	R 760.64
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0 %			
Price - line 11	R 11 833.00	R 11 833.00	
Deposit %	5%	10%	
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 592.00	R 1 184.00	
Number of Instalments	15	15	
Instalment amount p/m	R 749.40	R 709.93	
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.			
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.		

STANDARD COMBO

CODE: C1727



	CASH/CREDIT CARD R 10 809.00		
This combo includes a SAVING OF R 1 202.00			
	GIFT DELIVERY	With delivery	

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 10 809.00	R 10 809.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 541.00	R 1 081.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 733.43	R 694.86
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%			
Price - line 11	R 10 809.00	R 10 809.00	
Deposit %	5%	10%	
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 541.00	R 1 081.00	
Number of Instalments	15	15	
Instalment amount p/m	R 684.53	R 648.53	
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.			
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.		

CENTRAL COMBO

CODE: C1642



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 1 714.00

CASH/CREDIT CARD				
R 15 418.00				
GIFT DELIVERY With delivery				

PRICESAVER			
Price - line 11	R 15 418.00	R 15 418.00	
Deposit %	5%	10%	
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 771.00	R 1 542.00	
Number of Instalments	14	14	
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 046.21	R 991.14	
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.		

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%			
Price - line 11	R 15 418.00	R 15 418.00	
Deposit %	5%	10%	
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 771.00	R 1 542.00	
Number of Instalments	15	15	
Instalment amount p/m	R 976.47	R 925.07	
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.			
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.		

MODERN COMBO

CODE: C1717



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 1 810.00

CASH/CREDIT CARD			
R 16 287.00			
GIFT DELIVERY	With delivery		

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 16 287.00	R 16 287.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 815.00	R 1 629.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 105.14	R 1 047.00
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%			
Price - line 11 R 16 287.00 R 16 287.00			
Deposit %	5%	10%	
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 815.00	R 1 629.00	
Number of Instalments	15	15	
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 031.47	R 977.20	
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.			
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.		

EXCLUSIVE COMBO





This combo includes a SAVING OF R 2 468.00

CASH/CREDIT CARD		
R 22 212.00		
GIFT DELIVERY With delivery		

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 22 212.00	R 22 212.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 111.00	R 2 222.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 507.21	R 1 427.86
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%			
Price - line 11 R 22 212.00 R 22 212.00			
Deposit %	5%	10%	
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 111.00	R 2 222.00	
Number of Instalments	15	15	
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 406.73	R 1 332.67	
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.			
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.		

CLASSIC COMBO

CODE: C1834



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 2 573.00

CASH/CREDIT CARD		
R 23 148.00		
GIFT DELIVERY	With delivery	

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 23 148.00	R 23 148.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 158.00	R 2 315.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 570.71	R 1 488.07
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%		
Price - line 11 R 23 148.00 R 23 148.00		
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 158.00	R 2 315.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 466.00	R 1 388.87
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

MEGA COMBO

CODE: C1636



	CASH/CREDIT CARD	
This combo includes a	R 22 490.00	
SAVING OF R 2 499.00	GIFT DELIVERY	With delivery

	PRICESAVER	
Price - line 11	R 22 490.00	R 22 490.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 125.00	R 2 249.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 526.07	R 1 445.79
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%			
Price - line 11 R 22 490.00 R 22 490.00			
Deposit %	5%	10%	
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 125.00	R 2 249.00	
Number of Instalments	15	15	
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 424.33	R 1 349.40	
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.			
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.		

FAMILY COMBO

CODE: C1703



	CASH/CREDIT CARD	
This combo includes a	R 22 465.00	
SAVING OF R 2 497.00	GIFT DELIVERY	With delivery

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 22 465.00	R 22 465.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 124.00	R 2 247.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 524.36	R 1 444.14
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%		
Price - line 11 R 22 465.00 R 22 465.00		
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 124.00	R 2 247.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 422.73	R 1 347.87
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

ЈИМВО СОМВО

CODE: C1605



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 2 333.00

CASH/CREDIT CARD		
R 20 989.00		
GIFT DELIVERY With delivery		

	PRICESAVER	
Price - line 11	R 20 989.00	R 20 989.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 050.00	R 2 099.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 424.21	R 1 349.29
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%		
Price - line 11	R 20 989.00	R 20 989.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 050.00	R 2 099.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 329.27	R 1 259.33
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	

FEAST COMBO

CODE: C1618



	CASH/CREDIT CARD	
This combo includes a	R 24 872.00	
SAVING OF R 2 764.00	GIFT DELIVERY	With delivery
P	PRICESAVER	

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 24 872.00	R 24 872.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 244.00	R 2 488.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 687.71	R 1 598.86
GIFT DELIVERY When account is paid in full within the contract period.		

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%		
Price - line 11	R 24 872.00	R 24 872.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 244.00	R 2 488.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 575.20	R 1 492.27
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		
GIFT DELIVERY	When account is paid in full within the contract period.	





This combo includes a SAVING OF R 747.00

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 14 180.00	R 14 180.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 709.00	R 1 418.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 962.21	R 911.57

CASH/CREDIT CARD R 14 180.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%

Price - line 11	R 14 180.00	R 14 180.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 709.00	R 1 418.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 898.07	R 850.80
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		

SPECIAL COMBINATION 2

CODE: C2002





This combo includes a SAVING OF R 506.00

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 9 597.00	R 9 597.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 480.00	R 960.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 651.21	R 616.93



CASH/CREDIT CARD R 9 597.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%		
Price - line 11	R 9 597.00	R 9 597.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 480.00	R 960.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 607.80	R 575.80
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		

20 cm Gourmet Low

Price - line 11

Deposit Value - Line 12

Number of Instalments

Instalment amount p/m

Deposit %

This combo includes a

SAVING OF R 374.00



20 cm Gourmet High

CASH/CREDIT CARD

R 7 106.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%

Price - line 11	R 7 106.00	R 7 106.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 356.00	R 711.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 450.00	R 426.33
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		

SPECIAL COMBINATION 4

PRICESAVER

R 7 106.00

5%

R 356.00

14

R 482.14

R 7 106.00

10%

R 711.00

14

R 456.79

CODE: C2004

16 cm Gourmet Low



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 371.00

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 7 035.00	R 7 035.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 352.00	R 704.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 477.36	R 452.21



CASH/CREDIT CARD R 7 035.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%		
Price - line 11	R 7 035.00	R 7 035.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 352.00	R 704.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 445.53	R 422.07
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		



28 cm Chef's Pan



This combo includes a **SAVING OF R 567.00**

P	RICESAVER	
Price - line 11	R 10 762.00	R 10 762.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 539.00	R 1 077.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 730.21	R 691.79

CASH/CREDIT CARD R 10 762.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%

Price - line 11	R 10 762.00	R 10 762.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 539.00	R 1 077.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 681.53	R 645.67
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		

SPECIAL COMBINATION 6

CODE: C2006



24 cm Chef's Pan



This combo includes a **SAVING OF R 316.00**

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 5 985.00	R 5 985.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 300.00	R 599.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 406.07	R 384.71

CASH/CREDIT CARD R 5 985.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%		
Price - line 11	R 5 985.00	R 5 985.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 300.00	R 599.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 379.00	R 359.07
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		





CASH/CREDIT CARD R 13 339.00

This combo includes a SAVING OF R 703.00

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 13 339.00	R 13 339.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 667.00	R 1 334.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 905.14	R 857.50

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%

Price - line 11	R 13 339.00	R 13 339.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 667.00	R 1 334.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 844.80	R 800.33
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		

SPECIAL COMBINATION 8

CODE: C2008

16 cm Gourmet Low



20 cm Gourmet Low



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 325.00

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 6 169.00	R 6 169.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 309.00	R 617.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 418.57	R 396.57

CASH/CREDIT CARD R 6 169.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%		
Price - line 11	R 6 169.00	R 6 169.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 309.00	R 617.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 390.67	R 370.13
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		

16 cm Gourmet Low



16 cm Gourmet High



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 315.00

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 5 973.00	R 5 973.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 299.00	R 598.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 405.29	R 383.93

CASH/CREDIT CARD R 5 973.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%

Price - line 11	R 5 973.00	R 5 973.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 299.00	R 598.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 378.27	R 358.33
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		

SPECIAL COMBINATION 10

CODE: C2010





24 cm Chef's Pan



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 365.00

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 6 923.00	R 6 923.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 347.00	R 693.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 469.71	R 445.00

CASH/CREDIT CARD R 6 923.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%		
Price - line 11	R 6 923.00	R 6 923.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 347.00	R 693.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 438.40	R 415.33
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		





24 cm Gourmet High



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 483.00

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 9 169.00	R 9 169.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 459.00	R 917.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 622.14	R 589.43

CASH/CREDIT CARD R 9 169.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%

Price - line 11	R 9 169.00	R 9 169.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 459.00	R 917.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 580.67	R 550.13
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		

SPECIAL COMBINATION 12

CODE: C2012





This combo includes a SAVING OF R 424.00

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 8 046.00	R 8 046.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 403.00	R 805.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 545.93	R 517.21



CASH/CREDIT CARD

R 8 046.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%		
Price - line 11	R 8 046.00	R 8 046.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 403.00	R 805.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 509.53	R 482.73
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		

20 cm Gourmet High

Price - line 11

Deposit Value - Line 12

Number of Instalments

Instalment amount p/m

Deposit %

This combo includes a

SAVING OF R 457.00



24 cm Gourmet High



CASH/CREDIT CARD R 8 681.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%

Price -	line 11	R 8 681.00	R 8 681.00
Depos	it %	5%	10%
Depos	it Value - Line 12	R 435.00	R 869.00
Numb	er of Instalments	15	15
Instaln	nent amount p/m	R 549.73	R 520.80
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.			

SPECIAL COMBINATION 14

PRICESAVER

R 8 681.00

5%

R 435.00

14

R 589.00

R 8 681.00

10%

R 869.00

14

R 558.00

CODE: C2014



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 1 133.00

CASH/CREDIT CARD R 21 525.00		
Price - line 11	R 21 525.00	R 21 525.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 077.00	R 2 153.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 460.57	R 1 383.71

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%			
Price - line 11	R 21 525.00	R 21 525.00	
Deposit %	5%	10%	
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 1 077.00	R 2 153.00	
Number of Instalments	15	15	
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 363.20	R 1 291.47	
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.			

20 cm Gourmet Low



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 423.00

PRICESAVER		
Price - line 11	R 8 022.00	R 8 022.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 402.00	R 803.00
Number of Instalments	14	14
Instalment amount p/m	R 544.29	R 515.64



CASH/CREDIT CARD R 8 022.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT- INTEREST RATE 0%

Price - line 11	R 8 022.00	R 8 022.00
Deposit %	5%	10%
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 402.00	R 803.00
Number of Instalments	15	15
Instalment amount p/m	R 508.00	R 481.27
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.		

SPECIAL COMBINATION 16



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 245.00

PRICESAVER					
Price - line 11	R 4 654.00	R 4 654.00			
Deposit %	5%	10%			
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 233.00	R 466.00			
Number of Instalments	14	14			
Instalment amount p/m	R 315.79	R 299.14			



CASH/CREDIT CARD R 4 654.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%					
Price - line 11	R 4 654.00	R 4 654.00			
Deposit %	5%	10%			
Deposit Value - Line 12 R 233.00 R 466.00					
Number of Instalments	15 15				
Instalment amount p/m R 294.73 R 279.20					
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.					

CODE: C2016



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 409.00

CASH/CREDIT CARD R 7 753.00

PRICESAVER				
Price - line 11	R 7 753.00	R 7 753.00		
Deposit %	5%	10%		
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 388.00	R 776.00		
Number of Instalments	14	14		
Instalment amount p/m	R 526.07	R 498.36		

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%						
Price - line 11	R 7 753.00	R 7 753.00				
Deposit %	5%	10%				
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 388.00	R 776.00				
Number of Instalments	15	15				
Instalment amount p/m R 491.00 R 465.13						
Interest at the prescribed rate	Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.					

SPECIAL COMBINATION 18



This combo includes a SAVING OF R 455.00

PRICESAVER					
Price - line 11	R 8 640.00	R 8 640.00			
Deposit %	5%	10%			
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 432.00	R 864.00			
Number of Instalments	14	14			
Instalment amount p/m	R 586.29	R 555.43			

CODE: C2018



CASH/CREDIT CARD

R 8 640.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%						
Price - line 11	R 8 640.00	R 8 640.00				
Deposit %	5%	10%				
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 432.00	R 864.00				
Number of Instalments	15 15					
Instalment amount p/m R 547.20 R 518.40						
Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.						

28 cm Chef's Pan



30 cm Gourmet Paella

This combo includes a SAVING OF R 525.00

PRICESAVER					
Price - line 11	R 9 960.00	R 9 960.00			
Deposit %	5%	10%			
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 498.00	R 996.00			
Number of Instalments	14	14			
Instalment amount p/m	R 675.86	R 640.29			

CASH/CREDIT CARD R 9 960.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0% Price - line 11 R 9 960.00 R 9 960.00 Deposit % 5% 10% Deposit Value - Line 12 R 498.00 R 996.00 Number of Instalments 15 15 R 630.80 Instalment amount p/m R 597.60

Interest at the prescribed rate will be charged on any arrear balance.

SPECIAL COMBINATION 20

8

CODE: C2020

30 cm Electric Frying Pan

This combo includes a SAVING OF R 1 016.00

PRICESAVER					
Price - line 11	R 19 303.00	R 19 303.00			
Deposit %	5%	10%			
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 966.00	R 1 931.00			
Number of Instalments	14	14			
Instalment amount p/m	R 1 309.79	R 1 240.86			



CASH/CREDIT CARD R 19 303.00

INTEREST FREE CREDIT - INTEREST RATE 0%					
Price - line 11	R 19 303.00	R 19 303.00			
Deposit %	5%	10%			
Deposit Value - Line 12	R 966.00 R 1 931.00				
Number of Instalments	15 15				
Instalment amount p/m R 1 222.47 R 1 158.13					
Interest at the prescribed ra	ate will be charged on	any arrear balance.			

AMC COOKWARE SPECIFICATIONS

		Ŵ	Ŷ	Û	Ŵ
	16 cm Gourmet Low	16 cm Gourmet High	20 cm Gourmet Low	20 cm Gourmet High	20 cm Gourmet Super High
Diameter	16 cm	16 cm	20 cm	20 cm	20 cm
Height	5 cm	8 cm	6 cm	9.5 cm	11 cm
Capacity	0.9 l	1.75 l	2 l	3 l	3.6 l

		Ŷ	Û	Û	
24 cm Chef's Pan	24 cm Gourmet Dome Fry Pan	24 cm Gourmet Roaster	24 cm Gourmet High	24 cm Gourmet Gigant	28 cm Chef's Pan
24 cm	24 cm	24 cm	24 cm	24 cm	28 cm
4 cm	5.5 cm	8 cm	10.5 cm	19.5 cm	4.5 cm
1.4 l	2.9 l	3.4 l	4.7 l	9 l	2 ل

	Ċ		Û	Û	JU.
30 cm Gourmet Fry Pan	30 cm Gourmet Paella	30 cm Gourmet Roaster	30 cm Gourmet Super High	30 cm Gourmet Titan	4 Litre Speedcooker®II
30 cm	30 cm	30 cm	30 cm	30 cm	22 cm
5.5 cm	7.1 cm	9.5 cm	14.5 cm	19.5 cm	11 cm
3.8 l	4.5 l	7 L	10 l	13.5 l	4 L

-W	Ĩ			
8 Litre Speedcooker®II	AMC Urn	30 cm Electric Frying Pan	40 cm Electroroast®	40 cm Magnum
24 cm	24 cm	30 cm	40 cm	40 cm
18 cm	18 cm	6.5 cm	11.5 cm	22 cm
8 l	8 l	4.8 l	14.75 l	28 l

AMC RANGE

The AMC range includes a variety of cookware for every cooking style. Whether you are looking for a saucepan, frying pan or stock pot, or you regularly cook for two or twenty people, we have cookware to fulfil your kitchen needs.

With the added benefit of stainless steel handles, your cookware can go from stove to oven with ease. And you have the option to make your kitchen pop with colour, with your choice of colour Visiotherm[®].



24 cm Gourmet Dome Fry Pan Product code: A2432

24 cm Gourmet Roaster Product code: A2436

24 cm Gourmet High Product code: A2450



R 4 453.00

An essential frying pan for making pasta sauces, stews and more. Use for frying and browning meats, cooking one-dish meals and vegetable sides. A whole chicken fits perfectly with the domed lid.

Can cook: 6-8 eggs 6-8 pieces of chicken and 1 cup of rice



R 4 904.00

A versatile unit for pan frying, pot roasting and finishing a meal in the oven. A favourite for curries or for cooking and then grilling the top of a cottage pie, pasta or potato bake or to steam a small breyani.

Can cook: 1 whole chicken and vegetables 8 chicken pieces and 1.5 cups of rice

28 cm Chef's Pan



R 5 199.00

An excellent unit for making soups, stews and breyani for the family. Also ideal to boil pasta, cook larger amounts of pap or use with the 24 cm Steamer for multi-level cooking.

Can cook: 500 g pasta 4 cups rice 1 whole chicken and vegetables

24 cm Gourmet Gigant

Product code: A2479



30 cm Gourmet Fry Pan



R 5 942.00

The Gigant is ideal for cooking large pots of hearty soup. Use for doubling up recipes for freezing, or making preserves, jams and chutneys. Also pairs perfectly with the 24 cm Pasta Maker.

Can cook: 1kg pasta 6 cups of rice 1 whole chicken, 2 cups of rice and vegetables



A shallow frying pan with rounded sides. Use for pan frying vegetables, sausages, patties and meatballs. It's also a great shape for cooking stir-fries, frying breakfasts, pancakes, flapjacks or rotis.

> Can cook: 8 eggs 8 - 10 pieces of chicken

R 6 212.00

A versatile frying pan to cook on the stove then grill in the oven, without the lid. Use for cooking and then browning the top of a cottage pie, pasta or potato bake.

Can cook: 3 cups of rice 10 chicken pieces and 2 cups of rice **30 cm Gourmet Paella** Product code: A3045 **30 cm Gourmet Roaster** Product code: A3064 30 cm Gourmet Super High Product code: A3010



R 5 903.00

With rounded sides and a dome shaped lid, this is the ideal unit for cooking perfect paellas. Also excellent for rice dishes, one-pot meals, stir-fries, soups and Oriental cooking.

Can cook: 3 cups of rice 6 chicken pieces and 2 cups of rice



R 7 097.00

Ideal to roast a joint of meat, whole chicken or even an easy curry with vegetables. Use for large stews, casseroles or one pot meals.

Can cook: 5 cups of rice 1 whole chicken, 2 cups of rice and vegetables

R 7 830.00

A stock pot to prepare food for big family occasions. Perfect for cooking large amounts of stock, soups or preserves and jams. Or ideal for a breyani, layer then cover with tinfoil and steam together in the oven.

Can cook: 1.5 kg pasta 7 cups of rice 20 chicken pieces, 4 cups of rice and vegetables.

30 cm Gourmet Titan Product code: A3013

013

4 litre Speedcooker®II Product code: A2204

8 litre Speedcooker®II Product code: A2485



R 8 395.00

An excellent choice for catering professionals or big family meals! Use to cook large amounts of food, preserves, bulk cooking for freezing or bottling or whenever you need a large unit.

Can cook: 2 kg pasta 8-10 cups of rice 20+ chicken pieces and rice with vegetables



R 4 775.00

The AMC 4 litre Speedcooker®II is the ideal pressure cooker for smaller families, getting your cooking done in a third of the time! Use to quickly cook meals that usually require lengthy cooking times like stews and samp or cook dried lequmes with ease.

Can cook: 2 cups of rice 6 chicken pieces and 1 cup of rice



R 6 747.00

The AMC 8 litre Speedcooker®II is the ideal pressure cooker for larger families, getting your cooking done in a third of the time! Use to quickly cook meals that usually require long cooking times such as samp and beans, oxtail, tripe and trotters or easily cooking legumes and tough cuts of meat.

Can cook: 5 cups of rice 1 whole chicken and vegetables 10 chicken pieces and 3 cups of rice AMC Urn Product code: A2473



R 8 306.00

An electric urn is essential at social events and meetings. Also perfect for large family gatherings, parties or events; instead of boiling numerous kettles of water for coffee and tea.

30 cm Electric Frying Pan Product code: A3035



R 12 489.00

A very popular unit! Saves on electricity and is excellent for transporting and reheating foods. Perfect to pot-roast a joint of meat with vegetables, or use for one-dish meals, stir-fries, rice dishes and casseroles or shallow-frying.

> Can cook: 4 cups rice 8 eggs 1 whole chicken and vegetables

> > 40 cm Magnum





R 13 284.00

Roast large quantities of food for catering or big family gatherings. Ideal for large pot-roasts with 4 whole chickens and vegetables. Or use to sauté or fry large quanities of food or make stews, breyani, or casseroles.

> **Can cook:** 10 cups of rice 4 whole chickens and vegetables



R 14 352.00

Perfect for a professional caterer or for large families with big celebrations. Can make up to 20 litres of cooked rice, cook 8 whole chickens, 12 kg of large potatoes and make soup with 10 – 12 kg of vegetables.

> Can cook: 5 kg of rice 8 whole chickens





AMC LIFESTYLE RANGE

The AMC lifestyle range includes servingware, tableware and kitchenware. Our AMC braai and braai accessories are also included in this range, perfect for African summers. Manufactured to the highest quality standards, these products are designed to enhance both your cooking and dining experience.



20 cm Grater Product code: 50748 **24 cm Steamer** Product code: A2402 24 cm Pasta Maker Product code: A2483



R 499.00

The stainless steel AMC Grater can be used with the 20 cm Dome to collect grated food. It can also be used as is with a 20 cm unit as a second layer for steaming food.



R 1 964.00

A versatile steamer that fits in your AMC 24 cm cookware. Use to steam foods without direct contact to heat, or cook another "layer" of food. Also use the steamer for keeping food warm or to gently reheat food.

AMC Flux Induction Cooker

R 2 602.00

The AMC 24 cm Pasta Maker is the companion to our 24 cm Gourmet Gigant, for cooking effortless pasta. You can also use it to blanch your next vegetable harvest or steam fresh mussels and shellfish.

Soup Tureen

Product code: 43500



R 3 541.00

The AMC Soup Tureen has a 5.6 litre capacity and comes with a stainless steel soup ladle. Use the tureen to elegantly serve a favourite soup at your dinner table. The cut out lid allows space for the ladle while still keeping your soup warm.



R 2 348.00

The AMC Flux Induction Cooker uses electromagnetic energy to transfer heat directly to the cookware in contact with its surface. This is a different heating process compared to conventional gas and electrical stovetops, where heat is generated on the surface and transferred to the cookware. The Flux carries a 1 year guarantee.

AMC Apron Product code: 43011



R 431.00

Who says you can't look good while cooking great food? It's easy with the AMC Apron. This one-size-fits-all apron is unisex and has an adjustable long strap that alters the height of the apron. It also features convenient front pockets. **30 cm Serving Tray** Product code: 43015 **30 cm Salad Server** Product code: 43035 **30 cm Multiserver** Product code: 43042



R 773.00

A 30 cm stainless steel tray with a polished finish that can be used to serve food or drinks. Food with minimal sauce such as a roast can also be served from this tray.



R 1 501.00

The 30 cm Salad Server is made from stainless steel and has a polished exterior finish. Use the Salad Server to serve various salads, cut fruit or even prepared meals. It can also be used as a large mixing bowl. The bowl is the same as the AMC 30 cm Salad Bowl, but with a lid to cover your food.

> 24 cm Salad Bowl Product code: 43025

R 1 642.00

The 30 cm Multiserver consists of a 30 cm bowl covered with a dome lid. It's manufactured from high quality stainless steel and has a polished exterior finish. This product can be used to serve a variety of salads, foods and even cooked meals, or use the bowl as a mixing bowl.

> **30 cm Salad Bowl** Product code: 43030

Serving Platter & Dome Product code: 43000



R 1 763.00

The AMC Serving Platter can be used to serve meat and food that needs a shallow dishing up surface. Ideal for serving a roast with gravy on the side. Alternatively place your plate or bowl of food on the tray and cover with the domed lid. The lid will protect your food and keep it warm for longer.



R 511.00

The AMC Salad Bowl is so versatile; use to serve your side salad at the dinner table or display summer fruit beautifully on the kitchen counter. It also doubles up as a mixing bowl for the preparation of food. R 716.00

This large salad bowl is perfect to serve your garden salad as well as your freshly baked bread rolls. Cover with an AMC 30 cm lid and keep your meal or salad fresher for longer.

20 cm Dome & Seal Product code: 80845

24 cm Dome & Seal Product code: 80855

AMC Gourmet Kettle Product Code: 43430



R 692.00

A great addition to any household is our 20 cm Dome & Seal. The tight fitting plastic seal makes it ideal to store food. When fitted inside your AMC 20 cm saucepan, you can use the Dome as a double boiler to gently melt chocolate or heat delicate food.



R 892.00

The 24 cm Dome & Seal can be used for stack cooking. Place the inverted 24 cm Dome over your AMC 24 cm unit and place a smaller saucepan on top of it to stack cook. Also great for storing and keeping your food fresher for longer when fitted with the red plastic seal, or to use as a large double boiler.



R 1 512.00

The AMC Gourmet Kettle has a sleek and modern stainless steel design and a capacity of 2.5 litres. The heat resistant handle, drip free pouring spout and whistle to alert you when the water is boiling, makes this item both beautiful and practical. The Gourmet Kettle can be used on all stovetops, including gas and induction.

> 24 cm Baking Tin Product code: 43050

16 cm Baking Tin Product code: 43044

20 cm Baking Tin Product code: 43045



R 289.00

This AMC Baking Tin makes turning out smaller cakes and bakes really easy. Use it in combination with the 20 cm and 24 cm Baking Tins to create your own tiered cake.The satin finish and high quality stainless steel of the baking tin also makes it easy to clean and remove any greasiness or stains. Also perfect for freezing small desserts. R 306.00

This AMC Baking Tin is simply the best for baking medium sized cakes for afternoon tea, or to prepare a tiered cake for that special occasion by combining it with our 16 cm and 24 cm Baking Tins. The satin finish and high quality stainless steel of the baking tin also makes it easy to clean and remove any greasiness or stains.

R 372.00

This AMC Baking Tin allows you to bake your next cake with ease. The satin finish and high quality stainless steel of the baking tin makes it easy to clean and remove any greasiness or stains. Also great for freezing your next batch of home-made ice-cream.

Silicone Grips Product code: 44500



R 123.00

These silicone grips are intended to be used on our stainless steel Gourmet range of handles. Place them on the handles when removing cookware from the oven, or if required, cover your handles when cooking on gas. Braai Tongs Product code: 5096



R 254.00

The AMC Braai Tong is manufactured from high quality stainless steel, making it the ideal tool for braaing. Turn, flip and remove your braai meat or vegetables confidently from the gill. Use it in conjunction with the AMC Braai and AMC OBO to show off your braaing skills. The tongs are guaranteed for 1 year. **30 cm Braai Server** Product code: 43052



R 3 646.00

The AMC 30 cm Braai Server is used to serve your braai meat in style. This product is made from stainless steel and has a polished exterior finish. This round server has a diameter of 30 cm, ensuring enough space for all your braai meat.

Product code: 43165

AMC Braai



R 4 516.00

The AMC Braai is compact and convenient. All the parts fit into the 40 cm diameter, and it is easy to assemble. Your next braai or camping trip will be a pleasure. The braai carries a 1 year guarantee.



R 2 449.00

The AMC Outdoor Braai Oven (OBO) is the perfect accessory for a braai master. As the name implies, it is used on your open braai and gives your food the delicious smoky flavour of a kettle braai. R 373.00

The AMC Braai Bag is manufactured from durable materials and is the perfect accessory to your AMC Braai. An adjustable strap allows for easy carrying and transportation. The bag also features a zip for easy opening and closing.



VERSATILITY OF AMC COOKWARE



AMC REPOLISHING SERVICE

We know your cookware works hard, that's why we offer a repolishing service that will put the sparkle back in your AMC at a nominal cost.

Included in the cost is a replacement of your black handles and lid knobs (Excludes black clip-on handles).

If preferred, your AMC Visiotherm® can be replaced at 50% of the current retail selling price.

BEFORE • AFTER

BEFORE

AFTER ----- BEFORE

My repolished cookware looks breathtaking - like new! I trust they will provide many more years of service and joy – thank you. Customer, Mrs. Ems Steyn

1

Simply take your cookware to the nearest AMC Distribution Centre. 2 5 Repolishing charges

are brought in.

must be paid when units



Your repolished cookware will be delivered to you in approximately 4 - 6 weeks. Delivery time may be longer at certain times of the year.

AFTER

Call 086 1111 262 or visit www.amcsa.co.za to find your nearest AMC Distribution Centre and put the sparkle back in your AMC cookware!

AMC REPOLISHING SERVICE PRICELIST

Repolishing does not count towards any customer promotions or commission.

*Repolishing charges must be paid when units are brought in.

COOKWARE ITEMS (UNITS INCLUDE LIDS)	PRICE INCL. VAT	
Wire Baskets, Egg Poacher Tray, Grater, AMC Braai and Pasta Maker cannot be repolished.		
Accessories (Domes, Kombis, etc.) per item	R 241.00	
All 16 cm units	R 403.00	
All 20 cm units	R 470.00	
All 24 cm & 28 cm units, all Speedcookers®	R 603.00	
All 30 cm units and AMC Urn	R 739.00	
All 40 cm units	R 820.00	
Visiotherms® can on request be fitted at a price of	R 336.00	

LIFESTYLE ITEMS	PRICE INCL. VAT
Stove Plate Covers - per cover	R 120.00
20 cm and smaller items	R 213.00
24 cm items	R 227.00
30 cm items, AMC Serving Platter, Soup Tureen	R 484.00
30 cm Braai Server, 30 cm Multiserver, 30 cm Salad Server	R 603.00
Gravy Boat	R 227.00

CUTLERY	PRICE INCL. VAT
Price per piece (any piece)	R 67.00

*Included in the repolishing cost is the replacement of black side handles and lid knobs (this excludes black clip-on long handles from AMC Skillets and Chef's Pans).

Please Note:

AMC does not have stock or parts of the old screw-on long handles needed for certain items of cookware. If you would like to repolish cookware with these handles, please contact our Customer Service Department.

AMC Urn

Only the exterior surface of the AMC Urn can be repolished. We cannot polish the inside.

AMC LIFESTYLE

Lifestyle individual items do not count towards customer promotions and commission.

AMC CUTLERY		
CODE	ITEM	PRICE INCL. VAT
52422	Single Cutlery Place Setting	R 317.00
52400	1 Table Knife	R 85.00
52401	1 Table Fork	R 74.00
52406	1 Serving Spoon	R 74.00
52403	1 Dessert Fork	R 60.00
52405	1 Soup Spoon	R 74.00
52402	1 Dessert Spoon	R 60.00
52404	1 Teaspoon	R 46.00
52407	Soup Ladle	R 229.00

AMC ACCESSORIES

Accessories count towards customer promotions and commission.

CODE	ITEM	PRICE INCL. VAT		
80906	AMC Cook's book	R 243.00		
80774	Visiotherm®	R 336.00		
	COLOUR VISIOTHERMS			
80778	Red Visiotherm®	R 336.00		
80750	Cerise Visiotherm®	R 336.00		
80753	Purple Visiotherm®	R 336.00		
80756	Turquoise Visiotherm®	R 336.00		
16 CM				
A1600	16 cm Lid	R 628.00		
	20 CM			
A2000	20 cm Lid	R 716.00		
	24 CM			
A2400	24 cm Lid	R 897.00		
A2401	24 cm Dome Lid	R 897.00		
80565	24 cm New Vent Urn Lid	R 897.00		
	28 CM			
A2800	28 cm Chef's Pan Lid	R 897.00		
	30 CM			
80570	30 cm Lid	R 1 052.00		
80572	30 cm Paella/Dome Lid	R 1 052.00		
80573	30 cm Electric Frying Pan Lid	R 1 052.00		
	40 CM			
80600	40 cm Lid	R 1 243.00		

SPARES AND SUNDRIES

Items on this pricelist do not count towards any customer promotions or commission.

SUNDRIES		
CODE	ITEM	PRICE INCL. VAT
50350	Electric Probe	R 1 061.00
50846	20 cm Plastic Seal (red)	R 77.00
50856	24 cm Plastic Seal (red)	R 98.00
50785	Speedcooker® Element	R 578.00
50768	Electric Frying Pan Element	R 589.00
50769	Speedcooker [®] Sealing Ring	R 218.00
80769	Speedcooker [®] II Sealing Ring	R 218.00
80768	4 litre Speedcooker® II Sealing Ring	R 177.00
50772	Electric Units - Foot	R 64.00
50809	40 cm Electric Element	R 637.00
50784	24 cm Capsule Base	R 267.00
50787	30 cm Capsule Base	R 328.00
50813	40 cm Capsule Base	R 470.00

The following stock will be available, but kept at the factory and not at Distribution Centres.

Urns & Speedcookers $^{\circ}$ must only be repaired at the factory.

SPARES & SUNDRIES		
CODE	ITEM	PRICE INCL. VAT
50793	24 cm/28 cm Chef's Pan Handle (detachable)	R 207.00
50800	Urn Simmer Switch Knob	R 48.00
10776	Old Single Element	R 825.00
50766	Urn Element	R 534.00
50789	Urn Switch	R 137.00
50767	Urn Tap	R 216.00
50788	Speedcooker [®] Long Handle (lid)	R 165.00
50783	Speedcooker [®] Long Handle (unit)	R 165.00
50580	Speedcooker® Lid	R 908.00

SPARES			
CODE	ITEM	PRICE INCL. VAT	
10570	Sucker Knob	R 76.00	
10771	Finger Guard	R 59.00	
10775	Old Side Handle (1)	R 64.00	
50775	Side Handle (1)	R 64.00	
50799	Stainless Steel Lid Knob	R 76.00	
10773	Old Lid Knob	R 82.00	
10772	27 Series lid knob set	R 141.00	
80776	New Generation side handle set	R 128.00	
50752	Super Star side handle set	R 128.00	
10774	27 Series side handle set	R 128.00	
51770	500 ml Classic Cleaner	R 136.00	
NEW GENERATION			
80771	Visiotherm [®] Finger Guard	R 48.00	
80775	Side Handle (1)	R 64.00	
	WATER		
82001	Aqua Go filter	R 229.00	



P.O.Box 24600, Lansdowne 7779





info@amcsa.co.za





www.amcsa.co.za